
   

 

Session title Date  Time Audience 

ANNUAL BRIEFINGS 
Please choose ONE session only 

Appropriate Body annual briefing Tuesday 16 July 2024 3.30-4.30pm Mandatory – all induction tutors 

Appropriate Body annual briefing  Thursday 5 September 2024 3.30-4.30pm  Mandatory – all induction tutors  

Appropriate Body annual briefing Tuesday 24 September 2024 3.30-4.30pm  Mandatory – all induction tutors  

What do mentors need to know 
about induction? 

Tuesday 10 September 2024 3.30-4.30pm  Optional - mentors 

Welcome to Induction Wednesday 17 July 2024  9.30-11am Mandatory – all ECTs 

Welcome to Induction Wednesday 11 September 2024 3.30-5pm Mandatory – all ECTs 

Welcome to Induction Thursday 26 September 2024 3.30-5pm  Mandatory – all ECTs 

Appropriate Body general briefing Monday 13 January 2025 4-5pm Mandatory – all new induction tutors 
and any induction tutors who missed 
the September briefing 

What do mentors need to know 
about induction? 

Tuesday 14 January 2025 4-5pm Optional - mentors 

Welcome to Induction Thursday 16 January 2025 4-5.30pm Mandatory – all new ECTs and any 
ECTs who missed the September 
briefing 

INDUCTION TUTOR TRAINING PROGRAMME 

Designing an effective induction 
programme and action planning 

Tuesday 8 October 2024 3.30-4.30pm Optional - Both new and established 
Induction Tutors 

Report writing Wednesday 13 November 2024 3.30-4.30pm Optional - Both new and established 
Induction Tutors 

Escalation and support plans Thursday 23 January 2025 4-5pm Optional - Both new and established 
Induction Tutors 

Reductions and extensions Wednesday 5 March 2025 3.30-4.30pm Optional - Both new and established 
Induction Tutors 

INDUCTION TUTOR BREAKFAST BRIEFINGS Any updates and a short synopsis of upcoming tasks 

Induction Tutor breakfast briefing Tuesday 22 October 2024 8.00-8.15am Optional - Both new and established 
Induction Tutors 

Induction Tutor breakfast briefing  Wednesday 4 December 2024 8.00-8.15am  Optional - Both new and established 
Induction Tutors 

Saffron Appropriate Body – training sessions 
To register for a session, click here. 

https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=wkFzQD20TkC8a5Jt2e28sf11c-tpACxIjEJzHalz_apUNllGRE9PMktCNVVQT0VXVFZITEVLMEpWWCQlQCN0PWcu&route=shorturl


Induction Tutor breakfast briefing  Tuesday 4 February 2025 8.00-8.15am  Optional - Both new and established 
Induction Tutors 

Induction Tutor breakfast briefing  Wednesday 26 March 2025 8.00-8.15am  Optional - Both new and established 
Induction Tutors 

Induction Tutor breakfast briefing  Wednesday 7 May 2025 8.00-8.15am  Optional - Both new and established 
Induction Tutors 

Induction Tutor breakfast briefing Tuesday 24 June 2025 8.00-8.15am  Optional - Both new and established 
Induction Tutors 

 


